附件3
[bookmark: _GoBack]2016年西安高中男子校园篮球联赛报名表
	学校名称（盖章）：

	官员
	姓名
	性别
	职务
	身高
（CM）
	体重
（KG）
	鞋码
	身份证号

	领队
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	教练
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	教练
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	队医
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	姓名
	位置
	出生年月
	身高
（CM）
	体重
（KG）
	鞋码
	身份证号
	学籍号

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地  址：

	联系人：



西安市教育局体卫艺处审核：（签字盖章）
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